
Indore - Puri Humsafar Express/20917 - Hms - WR 
INDB/Indore Junction to G/Gondia Junction 

12h 19m - 737 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 15:00 1 1 0 90 550 WR
2 DWX Dewas Junction 15:26 15:28 2m 1 39 59 537 WR
3 BPL Bhopal Junction 18:30 18:40 10m 5 1 217 61 405 WCR
4 ET Itarsi Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 2 1 309 60 329 WCR
5 NGP Nagpur Junction 01:15 01:30 15m 4 2 608 71 309 CR
6 G Gondia Junction 03:19 03:21 2m 4 2 737 81 311 SECR
7 RJN Raj Nandgaon 04:38 04:40 2m 2 842 37 314 SECR
8 DURG Durg Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 3 2 872 64 317 SECR
9 R Raipur Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 2 909 67 315 SECR
10 BSP Bilaspur Junction 07:55 08:10 15m 2,3 2 1020 79 SECR
11 RIG Raigarh 09:50 09:52 2m 2 1152 55 218 SECR
12 JSGR Jharsuguda Road 11:10 11:15 5m 1 2 1224 64 225 ECoR
13 SBPY Sambalpur City 11:55 12:00 5m 2 1267 58 ECoR
14 ANGL Angul 14:37 14:39 2m 2,3 2 1417 54 ECoR
15 BBS Bhubaneswar 16:55 17:00 5m 4,5 2 1539 57 33 ECoR
16 KUR Khurda Road Junction 17:20 17:25 5m 0 2 1558 33 16 ECoR
17 PURI Puri 18:45 7 2 1602 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (06:31)

Jun 28 2024 (06:31)

1

1


